

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21047-21048/2005

KUNWARLAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVA BAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 14/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rahul Srivastava, Adv.

Ms Pooja Matlani, lAdv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has prayed for two weeks' time for taking steps to

carry out the order dated 27.4.2006 in relation to the service of notice on the unserved respondents.

List again on 8.8.2006.

(B.SUDHE

ENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj